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100 Stile Libero - Ragazzi F

Bressanone BZ, Sabato 25/05/2019 - 11:39
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cognome e Nome Anno Societa
1 RUBINO NICOLE 2005 ITA  GESTISPORT
2 REPELE DILETTA 2005 ITA  GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
3 TAVA ARIANNA 2005 ITA  SSv BOZEN
4 DONA' IRENE 2005 ITA  SSV BOZEN
5 NARDELLO CHIARA 2005 ITA  GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
6 BOTTA ILARIA 2005 ITA  GESTISPORT
7 ORTLER SAMANTHA 2006 ITA  SSv BOZEN
8 BACCI GRETA 2005 ITA ROBUR ET FIDES
9 DORNAUER SARAH 2006  AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein
10 RENZI ELISABETTA 2005 ITA  AS. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
11 DEMA LAURA 2005 ITA SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.
12 BELLAVIA BEATRICE 2006 ITA  GESTISPORT
13 FRISONI SARA 2005 ITA  AS.DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
14 SPITALER HANNAH 2006 ITA sSSv BOZEN
15 INTRAINA JULIA 2006 ITA' ROBUR ET FIDES
16 FRANCO CECILIA 2006 ITA ROBUR ET FIDES
17 DORFMANN VICTORIA 2005 ITA ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
18 RUIZ SARA 2006 ITA  SSv BOZEN
19 BELLARIA ALESSIA 2005 ITA  GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
20 PREMSTALLER JULIA 2005 ITA  SSv BOZEN
21 ROSSI AIDA MARTINA 2005 ITA ROBUR ET FIDES
22 GABANELLA ELENA 2005 ITA sSSv BOZEN
23 GASTL VERENA 2005 AUT  Tiroler Wassersportverein
24 SACCHI ELISABETTA 2006 ITA  ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
25 MAZZONELLI MATILDE PENELOPE 2005 ITA  NUOTATORI TRENTINI
26 PELLIZZARI FRANCESCA 2005 ITA ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
27 ZOPPOLATO AURORA 2005 ITA SANVITO
28 DA ROIT MARGARET 2005 ITA  GESTISPORT
29 LEITER SOPHIA 2005 ITA  SSVBRUNECKA.V.S.
30 NICORA IRENE 2005 ITA" ROBUR ET FIDES
31 KURICKI GIULIA 2005 ITA ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
32 TENTI CARLOTTA 2006 ITA' ROBUR ET FIDES
33 DE BORTOLI JENNY 2006 ITA  SANVITO
34 SEEBER KAROLINA EVA 2005 ITA ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
35 MAGGI CHIARA 2005 ITA  GESTISPORT
36 TURRIN AGATA 2006 ITA  SANVITO
37 UNGERICHT PAULINE 2006 ITA SSVBRUNECKA.V.S.
38 DAL SASSO ALICE 2006 ITA  GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
39 D'AIETTI ALICE 2006 ITA  GESTISPORT
40 SCOTTI FRANCESCA 2005 ITA  GESTISPORT
40 GUEORGUIEV MILENA 2006 ITA  GESTISPORT
42 GANDIOLI GIADA 2005 ITA  GESTISPORT
43 VONKLAUSNER VIKTORIA 2005 ITA ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
44 PICCININI FEDERICA 2005 ITA  GESTISPORT
45 TUTONE FRIDA 2005 ITA A.S.DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE
=46 STEINER LIA 2005 ITA  SSVBRUNECKA.V.S.
E47 SPIRITO LIVIA 2006 ITA  ASD NUOTO GARDENA
£48  LINTNER SOPHIA 2006 ITA  sSvBOZEN
§ 49 TESSARO ANNA 2006 ITA  GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
§ 50 BABBINO GIULIA 2005 ITA SANVITO
51 FLORIANI ANNA 2005 ITA  SSVBRUNECKA.V.S.
2;52 MAHUTOVA TIMEA 2006 SVK ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
<53  CUTRUPI MICHELLE 2006 ITA SSvVBOZEN
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01:00.86 *
01:00.91 *
01:01.04 *
01:01.16 *
01:01.56 *
01:02.12 *
01:02.62 *
01:02.74 *
01:02.80
01:02.93
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01:03.58
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01:04.69
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01:05.47
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01:05.88
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01:06.00
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01:06.32
01:06.45
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01:06.72
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01:07.05
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01:08.16
01:08.18
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01:10.23
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01:10.62
01:10.71
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54 ZELSKA KINGA

55 SAMMARCO ARIANNA
56 LAEZZA VALENTINA
57 GULINO OLIVIA

58 MONTANARI CATERINA
59 KAPPACHER FRANCA
60 ROTELLA ALESSIA

61 TECCHIO ELISA

62 RADER ISABELLA

63 DORFMANN VALENTINA
64 PIUZZ| IRENE

65 GANGI SOFIA

66 LIMONCELLA SHARON
67 SCHMALZL VIVIEN

68 PRETIN LISA

69 GIURATO NADINE

70 DE NIGRO ISLA

- GASSER FIONA

- GRUBER HANNA

- COMPLOI AMELIE

- GRAZZ| MARTINA

- MARINETTI SOFIA
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SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
SSV BOZEN

GESTISPORT

Schwimmclub Innsbruck

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

ROBUR ET FIDES

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

ASD LAIVES NUOTO

ASD NUOTO GARDENA
ASD NUOTO GARDENA
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.

SSV BOZEN

ASD NUOTO GARDENA
RARI NANTES TRENTO
GESTISPORT
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